Basınç
C41 ATEX CERTIFICATED EXPROOF COIL
GENERAL FEATURES
• New design
• Better performance
• Long life
• For use in potentially explosive areas

HOT
COLD
HOT
COLD
HOT
COLD
HOT
COLD
HOT
COLD
HOT
COLD
HOT
COLD
HOT
C41012VAC15VA 12 15 1,25
C41024VAC15VA 24 15 0,521
C41048VAC15VA 48 15 0,312
C41110VAC15VA 110 15 0,12
C41230VAC15VA 230 15 0,06
C41230VAC24VA 230 24 0,096
Coils Type Power (VA)
POWER RATINGS / Alternating Current (AC)
Voltage (V) Current (A)
C41012VDC18W 12 18 1,25
C41024VDC18W 24 18 0,8
C41048VDC18W 48 18 0,37
C41110VDC18W 110 18 0,163
Coils Type Power (W)
POWER RATINGS / Direct Current (DC)
Voltage (V) Current (A)